
S No. 

1 

NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of third list to take ADMISSION s 18/04/2025 as per admissi 
schedule 2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan 

2 

This list will automatically be considered CANCELLED when the 5th LIsT is released and the candidature Jor 
ADMISSION will also be considered as CANCELLED 

3 

5 

9 

10 

4 |252543156662712927 

11 

12 

PM SHIRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

13 

6 |252538174482017750 

14 

4th PROVISIONAL LIST SELEcTED CANDIDATES for CLASS-l 

7 252544946562971771 

15 

16 

Application Submission Code 

17 

252541 126282265963 

252542053342640053 
|252540906622697267 

252535820401761549 

|252540260322379205 

|252538801142513075 

|252540773422799713 

252539308242017735 

REGION - BHOPAL 

|252544803462950155 

Subjcct to document verification 

252544506542901652 

252539327142555553 

|252535938241749879 

UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-3 
Name 

KAVYA KEWAT 

|SHOURYAPRATAP SINGH 

YASHVEER SINGH RAWAT 

ANAY TAMRAKAR 

SIDDHI SHARMA 

252539217902010483 AAROHI SINGH 

ADITYA GUPTA 

KAUSTAV PRAJAPATI 

HIMANK PAL 

HEETIKA DANGI 

ANIRUDDH SEN 

|252536243041753032 |ANAYA GUPTA 

LAKSHITA KAUSHAL 

|KRISHNA 

|HARSH GUPTA 

ISHIKA AHIRWAR 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

|OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

VEERPRATAP SINGH GAUTAM General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

General 

|OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)| 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
SC 

Caste 

SC 

General 

ST 

General 

|SC 

Lottery No. 7- DEEPANSHI JATAV, Admitted under SC Category lottery 

Lottery No. 8- MANIT PRAJAPATI, Admitted under RTE Category lottery 

Lottery No. 13- MRITYUNJAY VERMA, Admitted under SC Category lottery 
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