PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DATIA

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 REGION - BHOPAL

4th PROVISIONAL LIST SELECTED CANDIDATES for CLASS-1

Subject to document verification

NOTE- Last date for CANDIDATES of third list to take **ADMISSION is 18/04/2025** as per admission schedule 2025 of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan

This list will automatically be considered **CANCELLED** when the **5th LIST** is released and the candidature for ADMISSION will also be considered as CANCELLED

UNDER SERVICE CATEGORY-3					
S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Caste		Lottery Number
1	252541126282265963	KAVYA KEWAT	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	3	1
2	252542053342640053	SHOURYAPRATAP SINGH	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	2	2
3	252540906622697267	YASHVEER SINGH RAWAT	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	2	3
4	252543156662712927	ANAY TAMRAKAR	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	2	4
5	252535820401761549	SIDDHI SHARMA	General	2	5
6	252538174482017750	ADITYA GUPTA	General	1	6
7	252544946562971771	KAUSTAV PRAJAPATI	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	1	9
8	252540260322379205	HIMANK PAL	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	1	10
9	252538801142513075	HEETIKA DANGI	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	1	11
10	252540773422799713	ANIRUDDH SEN	OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)	1	12
11	252539217902010483	AAROHI SINGH	SC	1	14
12	252539308242017735	VEERPRATAP SINGH GAUTAM	General	1	15
13	252544803462950155	LAKSHITA KAUSHAL	SC	1	16
14	252536243041753032	ANAYA GUPTA	General	1	17
15	252544506542901652	KRISHNA	ST	1	18
16	252539327142555553	HARSH GUPTA	General	1	19
17	252535938241749879	ISHIKA AHIRWAR	SC	1	20

Lottery No. 7- DEEPANSHI JATAV, Admitted under SC Category lottery

Lottery No. 8- MANIT PRAJAPATI, Admitted under RTE Category lottery

Lottery No. 13- MRITYUNJAY VERMA, Admitted under SC Category lottery

Daily 25